


The 4th PAL-XFEL Users' Meeting / Program

The 4th PAL-XFEL Users' Meeting

Wednesday, July 3, 2024

Wednesday, July 3, 2024

Ultrafast Photo-induced Dynamics in Condensed Matter at PAL-XFEL (4:30 PM - 6:00 PM)

-Conveners: SaeHwan Chun; Hoyoung Jang

time

4:30 PM
4:40 PM
4:50 PM

5:10PM
5:30 PM

5:50 PM

[id] title
[41] Femtosecond X-ray Scattering
[42] Resonant soft X-ray Scattering

[43] Time-resolved x-ray scattering study on polar vortex structure using
XFEL

[44] Ultrafast lattice dynamics of STRuO3 and SrRuO3-based superlattices

[45] Mapping free energy landscape in charge-ordered kagome metals
using ultrafast X-ray diffraction

[46] Open discussion and feedback

Page 1

presenter
PARK, Jaeku
JANG, Hoyoung

KIM, Kook Tae

RAZAQ, Dhawud Sabilur

LEE, Seongyong



