## The 4th PAL-XFEL Users' Meeting

## Wednesday, July 3, 2024

## <u>Ultrafast Photo-induced Dynamics in Condensed Matter at PAL-XFEL</u> (4:30 PM - 6:00 PM)

-Conveners: SaeHwan Chun; Hoyoung Jang

time	[id] title	presenter
4:30 PM	[41] Femtosecond X-ray Scattering	PARK, Jaeku
4:40 PM	[42] Resonant soft X-ray Scattering	JANG, Hoyoung
4:50 PM	[43] Time-resolved x-ray scattering study on polar vortex structure using XFEL	KIM, Kook Tae
5:10 PM	[44] Ultrafast lattice dynamics of SrRuO3 and SrRuO3-based superlattices	RAZAQ, Dhawud Sabilur
5:30 PM	[45] Mapping free energy landscape in charge-ordered kagome metals using ultrafast X-ray diffraction	LEE, Seongyong
5:50 PM	[46] Open discussion and feedback	